National LIVE Winners — January 2023

DATE
01/01/2023

02/01/2023

03/01/2023
04/01/2023
05/01/2023
06/01/2023

07/01/2023

08/01/2023
09/01/2023

10/01/2023

11/01/2023
12/01/2023
13/01/2023

14/01/2023

15/01/2023
16/01/2023
17/01/2023
18/01/2023

19/01/2023

20/01/2023
21/01/2023
22/01/2023
23/01/2023
24/01/2023
25/01/2023
26/01/2023
27/01/2023
28/01/2023
29/01/2023
30/01/2023

31/01/2023

GAME ONE

Bridgend

Brierley Hill
Dewsbury
Luton Skimpot
Shields

Gateshead

Cricklewood,Medway
Sunderland

Bilston

Romford
Swansea
Isle of Wight

Douglasfield

Basildon
Bootle
Forgelii GI
Bedford

Barnes Hill

Coalville
Clacton
Wigan
Dagenham
Walsall
Inverness
Workington
Thanet, Livingston
Hull Clough
Middleton
Riddrie

Greenock

AFTERNOON GAME
AMOUNT
£741.52

£2,316.10

£2,110.02
£2,524.02
£2,019.86
£2,171.66

£5,643.28

£2,196.04
£1,937.98

£1,962.36

£2,509.76
£2,185.46
£2,158.32

£6,194.82

£2,437.54
£1,982.14
£2,123.82
£2,319.78

£1,995.94

£2,016.18
£6,050.38
£2,296.78
£2,034.12
£2,071.38
£2,387.40
£2,203.86
£2,117.84
£6,296.48
£2,095.76
£2,216.74

£2,272.40

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAMETWO

Talbot Road, West
Croydon
Dundee

Dewsbury
Leeds
Beeston

Coatbridge

Forgelii Gl
Beeston

Scarborough

Croxteth Liverpo
Coventry Savoy
Greenock

Reading

Dundee
Sunderland,Wishaw
Crewe,Kitts Green
Southampton
Dundee,Thanet,Kitts
Green
Newcastle
Bexleyheath
Chandlers Wharf
Huddersfield
Aberdeen
Hull
Wednesbury,Irvine
Forgelii GI
Stirling,Havant
Hartlepool,Rhyl
Sydenham

Douglasfield

AMOUNT
£763.60

£2,684.10

£2,300.46
£2,725.50
£2,139.00
£2,334.96

£6,132.72

£2,364.86
£2,174.88

£2,128.88

£2,723.20
£2,341.86
£2,320.70

£6,422.06

£2,347.84
£2,122.90
£2,189.14
£2,650.98

£2,113.71

£1,862.08
£6,743.60
£2,434.78
£2,196.50
£2,240.20
£2,596.24
£2,388.32
£2,365.32
£6,508.54
£2,602.68
£2,401.66

£2,457.78

£169,368.79

DATE
01/01/2023

02/01/2023

03/01/2023
04/01/2023
05/01/2023
06/01/2023

07/01/2023

08/01/2023
09/01/2023

10/01/2023

11/01/2023
12/01/2023
13/01/2023

14/01/2023

15/01/2023
16/01/2023
17/01/2023
18/01/2023

19/01/2023

20/01/2023
21/01/2023
22/01/2023
23/01/2023
24/01/2023
25/01/2023
26/01/2023
27/01/2023
28/01/2023
29/01/2023
30/01/2023

31/01/2023

GAME ONE

Eccles,Fishponds,
Kitts Green
Peterlee
Chandlers Wharf
Coventry Savoy
Newport
Robin
Park,Stirling
BorehamWood
Hednesford
Eltham,Sale,Crickl
ewood
Costbridge
Shelds
Hartlepool
Chesterfield,Dunfe
rmline,Arbroath
Leeds
Cwmbran
Talbot Road
Ashton Under Lyn

Lordshill

Middleton
Carlisle,Preston
Inverness
Enfield
Cricklewood
Knotty Ash
Brierley Hill
Taunton
St Helens
Kidderminster
Knotty Ash

Preston

. LIVE

EVENING GAME

AMOUNT
£8,204.10

£6,744.06

£5,467.10
£6,872.86
£6,253.70
£9,191.72

£8,043.56

£11,774.16
£5,462.50

£5,319.45

£6,585.82
£6,231.62
£9,521.54

£8,405.13

£11,255.28
£4,914.64
£5,378.32
£6,472.66

£6,004.38

£8,774.96
£8,300.70
£11,382.70
£4,978.12
£5,545.30
£7,101.94
£6,724.28
£9,373.88
£9,029.34
£15,560.88
£5,870.06

£6,009.90

EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1

GAMETWO

Hartlepool,Walkden

Bristol
Bedworth
Dunfermline
Glasgow Quay

Merthyr Tydfil

Romford
Exeter

Hengrove,Leicester

Wednesbury
Cricklewood
Cardiff Canton

Darlington

Stirling
Glasgow Quay
Nottingham TopV
Stalybridge

Cardiff Newport

Blyth Roxy
Oldham
Wakefield
Norwich Ayls
Talbot road
Cricklewood
Wakefield
Merthyr Tydfil
Carlisle
Weston Super Mar
Gateshead
Blyth
Roxy,Chandlers
Wharf,Leeds

AMOUNT
£8,750.12

£7,224.76

£5,380.62
£6,998.90
£6,658.50
£9,673.80

£8,423.06

£12,443.46
£5,755.52

£5,761.04

£7,040.30
£6,328.22
£10,068.94

£8,883.52

£12,030.84
£5,190.64
£5,444.56
£6,839.28

£6,190.68

£9,334.78
£8,475.04
£11,777.84
£5,238.94
£5,643.28
£7,570.22
£7,081.24
£9,578.12
£8,855.92
£16,926.16
£6,055.90

£6,175.98

£484,554.84



